
Show #892025: Central Coast Ranch Horse Classic (8/9/2025-8/10/2025)

600. GSVRHA DWN3: Dry Work Novice Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 175 Rayzin Cain Michele Hsieh 74.50 Michele Hsieh4.00

2 198 Bonbon Chex Rio Wilbur 69.50 Emily Wilbur3.00

3 164 Gotta Shiney Pearl Amber Anderson 69.00 Paige Anderson2.00

4 170 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 65.50 Laurie Salaiz1.00

OP1 5 174 Miss Playin Ichi Paige Anderson 56.50 Paige Anderson0.00

601. GSVRHA DWN4: Dry Work Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 170 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 78.00 Laurie Salaiz4.00

2 164 Gotta Shiney Pearl Amber Anderson 58.00 Paige Anderson3.00

OP1 3 175 Rayzin Cain Michele Hsieh 47.00 Michele Hsieh2.00

OP2 4 198 Bonbon Chex Rio Wilbur 67.00 Emily Wilbur1.00

602. GSVRHA DWN2: Dry Work Novice Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 164 Gotta Shiney Pearl Amber Anderson 5.00 Paige Anderson4.00

2 170 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 4.00 Laurie Salaiz3.00

3 175 Rayzin Cain Michele Hsieh 3.00 Michele Hsieh2.00

4 198 Bonbon Chex Rio Wilbur 2.00 Emily Wilbur1.00

5 174 Miss Playin Ichi Paige Anderson 1.00 Paige Anderson0.00

603. GSVRHA DWN1: Dry Work Novice Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 198 Bonbon Chex Rio Wilbur 59.00 Emily Wilbur4.00

2 164 Gotta Shiney Pearl Amber Anderson 58.50 Paige Anderson3.00

OP1 3 175 Rayzin Cain Michele Hsieh 62.50 Michele Hsieh2.00

OP2 4 170 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 47.50 Laurie Salaiz1.00

604. GSVRHA DWVAA: GSVRHA Dry Work Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 164 Gotta Shiney Pearl Amber Anderson 0.00 Paige Anderson12.00

2 175 Rayzin Cain Michele Hsieh 0.00 Michele Hsieh10.00

3 198 Bonbon Chex Rio Wilbur 0.00 Emily Wilbur9.00

4 170 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 0.00 Laurie Salaiz9.00

800. GSVRHA DWA3: Dry Work Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 172 Gunna Be Fashionable Dru Meyenberg 75.00 Dru Meyenberg4.00

2 184 Queen Of Cows Alexi B Connell 72.50 Alexi B Connell3.00

3 376 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley Donlon 65.50 Kimberley Donlon2.00

DQ 154 Playtime Pepto Debby Sanguinetti 0.00 Deborah Sanguinetti1.00

801. GSVRHA DWA4: Dry Work Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 184 Queen Of Cows Alexi B Connell 75.00 Alexi B Connell4.00

2 172 Gunna Be Fashionable Dru Meyenberg 68.00 Dru Meyenberg3.00

3 376 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley Donlon 59.00 Kimberley Donlon2.00

OP1 4 154 Playtime Pepto Debby Sanguinetti 66.00 Deborah Sanguinetti1.00

802. GSVRHA DWA2: Dry Work Amateur Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints
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1 184 Queen Of Cows Alexi B Connell 4.00 Alexi B Connell4.00

2 172 Gunna Be Fashionable Dru Meyenberg 3.00 Dru Meyenberg3.00

3 154 Playtime Pepto Debby Sanguinetti 2.00 Deborah Sanguinetti2.00

4 376 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley Donlon 1.00 Kimberley Donlon1.00

803. GSVRHA DWA1: Dry Work Amateur Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 172 Gunna Be Fashionable Dru Meyenberg 67.00 Dru Meyenberg4.00

2 376 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley Donlon 65.50 Kimberley Donlon3.00

3 184 Queen Of Cows Alexi B Connell 64.50 Alexi B Connell2.00

4 154 Playtime Pepto Debby Sanguinetti 61.50 Deborah Sanguinetti1.00

804. GSVRHA DWAAA: GSVRHA Dry Work Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 172 Gunna Be Fashionable Dru Meyenberg Dru Meyenberg14.00

2 184 Queen Of Cows Alexi B Connell Alexi B Connell13.00

3 376 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley Donlon Kimberley Donlon8.00

4 154 Playtime Pepto Debby Sanguinetti Deborah Sanguinetti5.00

900. GSVRHA DWO3: Dry Work Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 77.00 Paula Taylor2.00

2 158 Rafter F Boomer Te Rebecca Raedee Wallace 72.00 Jeanne Raedee1.00

901. GSVRHA DWO4: Dry Work Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 75.50 Paula Taylor2.00

2 158 Rafter F Boomer Te Rebecca Raedee Wallace 64.00 Jeanne Raedee1.00

902. GSVRHA DWO2: Dry Work Open Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 158 Rafter F Boomer Te Rebecca Raedee Wallace 2.00 Jeanne Raedee2.00

2 199 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 1.00 Paula Taylor1.00

903. GSVRHA DWO1: Dry Work Open Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford 67.00 Paula Taylor2.00

2 158 Rafter F Boomer Te Rebecca Raedee Wallace 64.50 Jeanne Raedee1.00

904. GSVRHA DWOAA: GSVRHA Dry Work Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 199 Cecilia Rebel Sarah Carrel Clifford Paula Taylor7.00

2 158 Rafter F Boomer Te Rebecca Raedee Wallace Jeanne Raedee5.00


